
 Summer 2019 Fee Payment - (as of 02/5/2019) 
The CSU makes every effort to keep student costs to a minimum. Fees listed in published schedules or student accounts may need to be 
increased when public funding is inadequate. Therefore, CSU must reserve the right, even after fees are initially charged or initial fee 
payments are made, to increase or modify any listed fees. All listed fees, other than mandatory system wide fees, are subject to change 
without notice, until the date when instruction for a particular semester or quarter has begun. All CSU listed fees should be regarded as 
estimates that are subject to change upon approval by the Board of Trustees, the Chancellor, or the Presidents, as appropriate. Changes in 
mandatory system wide fees will be made in accordance with the requirements of the Working Families Student Fee Transparency and 
Accountability Act (Sections 66028-66028.6 of the Education Code) Students will be liable for amounts that become due as a result of 
such change. 

Basic Tuition and Fees for the Summer 2019 semester are as follows: 

 
 

* First time Teaching Credential (Preliminary or Level I)   ** Does not include Joint Doctoral Students 
 

Non-Resident (Foreign and Out-Of-State) Tuition – Charged in addition $396.00 per unit              
to Basic Tuition and Fees for foreign and out-of-state students. 
 

Professional Program Fee – This is a per unit fee for required courses  $270.00 per unit 
taken by student enrolled in fee-authorized state-supported professional  
business graduate programs. 
 

SDSU RED ID CARD  
    For new students only    $18.00 
    Replacement ID card    $20.00 
 
Late Registration Fee (if fees are paid after May 27th (S1), May 27th (T1), and July 8th (S2)  $25.00 
 

Mail form to:  SDSU, Student Account Services, 5500 Campanile Drive, San Diego CA 92182-7424     
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 

 

# of Units Undergraduate Graduate                    
1  $            555.00  $            750.00  $            787.00  $         6,199.00  $         8,878.00 
2  $            857.00  $         1,247.00  $         1,321.00  $         6,226.00  $         8,905.00 
3  $         1,159.00  $         1,744.00  $         1,855.00  $         6,253.00  $         8,932.00 
4  $         1,593.00  $         2,241.00  $         2,389.00  $         6,280.00  $         8,959.00 
5  $         2,027.00  $         2,320.00  $         2,470.00  $         6,307.00  $         8,986.00 
6  $         2,080.00  $         2,347.00  $         2,497.00  $         6,334.00  $         9,013.00 
7  $         2,407.00  $         2,720.00  $         2,898.00  $         6,361.00  $         9,040.00 
8  $         2,734.00  $         3,093.00  $         3,299.00  $         6,388.00  $         9,067.00 
9  $         3,061.00  $         3,466.00  $         3,700.00  $         6,415.00  $         9,094.00 
10  $         3,388.00  $         3,839.00  $         4,101.00  $         6,442.00  $         9,121.00 
11  $         3,421.00  $         3,880.00  $         4,138.00  $         6,469.00  $         9,148.00 

12 +  $         3,426.00  $         3,885.00  $         4,143.00  $         6,474.00  $         9,153.00 

ED                      
Doctoral**     

PT                          
Doctoral**

Teaching 
Credential*

Name: Basic Tution & Fees: $

RED ID #: Non-resident Tuition: $

Phone #: RED ID Card: $

Late Registration Fee: $

Total Amount: $

My fees are paid by the following Agency:

Student Account Services                                                                                                                                                              
Summer 2019 Fee Payment Coupon


